
Võru maakonna III etapp
26. märts 2025 Võru Spordikeskus

T+PV 2010.-2011 a. s

Üld-

Koht

Võru

koht

Põlva

koht
nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus 1.katse 2.katse 3.katse 4.katse 5.katse 6.katse

PV kõrgus 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,65 1,70 1,75

1 1 524 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,70 o o xo o xxx

2 2 655 Robin Leius 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 1,60 o o o o xxo xxx

3 1 514 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 1,55 o o o o o o xxx

4 3 523 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,50 o o xxx

5 2 520 Marko Heering 2012 Räpina ÜG 1,35 o o o o

6 4 507 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 1,35 xo o xxx

7 3 663 Karl Trumsi 2012 Põlva Kool 1,30 o o xxo xxx

8 5 506 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 1,25 xo o xxx

9 6 528 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,25 xo xxo xxx

10 7 656 Martin Timmi 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 1,20 o xxx

516 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool NR xxx

661 Kennet Laidoner 2012 Parksepa Keskkool NR xxx

PV kuulitõuge 3 kg

1 1 655 Robin Leius 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 12,34

2 2 524 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12,13

3 1 697 Roger Roosileht 2011 Räpina ÜG 11,13

4 2 514 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 10,80

5 3 523 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,69

6 3 513 Virgo Vigel 2011 Põlva Kool 10,49

7 4 507 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 10,20

8 5 509 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 9,57

9 6 506 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 8,32

10 4 520 Marko Heering 2012 Räpina ÜG 8,29

11 7 503 Mairon Niilus 2012 Antsla g 8,28

12 8 528 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 8,19

13 5 700 Marko Saarniit 2012 Põlva Kool 8,16

14 6 516 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 8,12

15 7 629 Mark Gregor Ladev 2012 Räpina ÜG 7,40

v.v 698 Art Raju   2010 Kääpa 10,62

TV kaugushüpe
1 1 570 Lisethe Leppoja 2012 Puiga PK 4,70 4,49 4,70 4,31 4,37 4,28 4,70

2 2 545 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa KK 4,49 4,37 4,42 4,49 4,33 4,20 4,21

3 3 561 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4,37 4,37 x 4,10 4,07 4,28 4,22

4 1 551 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 4,24 3,86 3,93 4,19 x 4,24 -

5 538 Kaisa Paring 2011 Kuldre Kool 4,19 4,11 4,17 x 3,94 4,19 3,89

6 544 Aureelia Lauter 2011 Osula Põhikool 4,09 3,33 3,89 3,96 4,09 4,04 3,97

7 657 Helena Lõiv 2011 Vastseliina G 4,04 3,90 3,87 4,04 3,92 x 3,82

8 2 554 Loore Haamer 2012 Räpina ÜG 3,99 x 3,99 3,29 x x x

9 3 628 Karina Tykhonchuk 2011 Räpina ÜG 3,96 3,33 x 3,73 3,52 3,96 3,95

T+PN 2012. a ja nooremad



10 563 Elissa Salumäe 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,96 3,76 3,79 3,92 x 3,96 -

11 529 Izanna Junolainen 2011 Antsla g 3,96 3,96 x 3,39 2,80 3,72 3,48

12 557 Hanna Leppik 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 3,89 3,75 3,84 3,89

13 535 Hanna Ivask 2011 Antsla g 3,88 x 3,73 3,88

14 533 Janne Marie Kõlli 2012 Antsla g 3,84 x 3,82 3,84

15 4 647 Marleen Alve 2011 Põlva Kool 3,84 3,70 3,55 3,67 3,78 3,75 3,84

16 5 660 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG 3,80 3,53 3,28 3,59 3,80 x -

17 6 555 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina ÜG 3,72 x 3,70 x x 3,72 3,57

18 543 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 3,72 3,16 3,70 3,72

19 568 Ronja Hein 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 3,64 3,53 3,64 3,51

20 696 Lisette Lauren 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,53 3,33 3,43 3,53

21 541 Elli Liis Ladva 2012 Osula Põhikool 3,37 x 3,08 3,37

22 546 Anelle Runtal 2011 Parksepa KK 3,31 3,31 3,09 3,28

23 537 Adeliine Kirsbaum 2012 Kuldre Kool 3,29 3,08 3,11 3,29

24 539 Karilin Kimask 2011 Kuldre Kool 3,17 2,82 3,17 2,96

25 542 Amanda-Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 2,97 x x 2,97

TV kõrgushüpe 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50

1 1 543 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 1,45 o o o o o xo xxx

2 2 545 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa KK 1,40 o o o o xxx

3 1 550 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 1,40 o xo o o xxx

4 2 647 Marleen Alve 2011 Põlva Kool 1,40 o o o o o xo xxx

5 3 563 Elissa Salumäe 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,35 o o o o xxx

6 3 551 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 1,35 o o xo o xxx

7 4 561 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,35 o xxo xxx

8 5 538 Kaisa Paring 2011 Kuldre Kool 1,30 o o o xxx

9 6 529 Izanna Junolainen 2011 Antsla g 1,30 o o xo xo xxx

10 7 535 Hanna Ivask 2011 Antsla g 1,25 o o o xxx

10 7 532 Milona Janelle Rattus 2011 Antsla g 1,25 o o o xxx

12 9 658 Annabel Jagomäe 2012 Vastseliina G 1,25 xo o o xxx

13 10 531 Kiara Astree Kulbin 2011 Antsla g 1,25 o o xxo xxx

14 4 555 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina ÜG 1,25 o xo xxo xxx

15 5 552 Karmen Lõbu 2012 Põlva Kool 1,20 o o xxx

16 11 542 Amanda-Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 1,15 o xxx

17 6 554 Loore Haamer 2012 Räpina ÜG 1,15 xxo x xxx

660 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG NR xxx

PN kaugushüpe
1 1 599 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4,30 4,15 4,11 4,30 4,27 4,02 3,92

2 1 583 Jan Prost 2013 Põlva Kool 4,20 4,02 4,17 4,20 4,16 4,06 4,17

3 2 581 Aleksander Klade 2014 Põlva Kool 4,20 x 3,96 4,10 4,10 x 4,20

4 3 588 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 4,16 4,07 4,07 4,10 4,15 4,16 x

5 2 579 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 3,83 3,81 3,82 3,69 3,83 3,63 3,70

6 4 593 Hendri Pastak 2015 Viluste PK 3,83 3,60 3,77 3,78 3,83 3,65 2,16

7 3 571 Robin Kilter 2015 Antsla g 3,83 3,09 3,36 3,19 3,83 3,67 3,51

8 4 600 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,81 3,70 3,47 3,56 3,69 3,81 3,71

9 5 592 Robin Möller 2014 Räpina ÜG 3,71 x 3,71 3,71 3,56 x 3,21

10 5 578 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 3,68 3,63 3,37 x 3,66 3,60 3,68



11 6 594 Renet Plaado 2014 Viluste PK 3,66 3,61 3,61 x 3,66 x x

12 6 632 Stefan Jõõger 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 3,62 3,45 x 3,62 3,52 3,05 3,42

13 7 644 Cris Jõgeva 2014 Rõuge Põhikool 3,59 3,59 3,57 3,54 3,50 3,32 3,47

14 7 591 Kaspar Dööring 2015 Räpina ÜG 3,59 3,59 3,53 3,55 3,04 3,24 3,23

15 8 572 Roland Kannimäe 2015 Antsla g 3,53 3,12 3,49 x 3,46 3,52 3,53

16 8 590 Joosep Rämson 2015 Räpina ÜG 3,48 3,36 3,29 3,27 3,43 3,48 3,34

17 9 573 Sonny Rhys Danquah 2015 Antsla g 3,20 3,09 3,17 3,20

18 10 692 Aleksander Kirsbaum 2014 Kuldre Kool 3,20 3,20 3,13 3,09

19 11 694 Lucas K. H. Loquancio 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 3,06 3,04 3,06 2,87

20 12 574 Art Kasak 2017 Kuldre Kool 2,74 2,40 2,74 2,59

PN kuulitõuge 2 kg

1 1 595 Remy Purge 2013 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,06

2 2 579 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 8,90

3 1 594 Renet Plaado 2014 Viluste PK 8,44

4 3 659 Kristofer Kallaste 2014 Kääpa Kool 8,42

5 4 600 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 8,17

6 2 583 Jan Prost 2013 Põlva Kool 8,08

7 3 591 Kaspar Dööring 2015 Räpina ÜG 7,57

8 4 588 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 7,47

9 5 632 Stefan Jõõger 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 7,27

10 6 694 Lucas K. H. Loquancio 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 7,05

11 5 581 Aleksander Klade 2014 Põlva Kool 6,99

12 7 599 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 6,76

13 8 578 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 6,73

14 9 695 Oliver Sõlg 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 6,58

15 10 572 Roland Kannimäe 2015 Antsla g 6,23

16 6 593 Hendri Pastak 2015 Viluste PK 5,86

17 7 592 Robin Möller 2014 Räpina ÜG 5,76

18 11 602 Bert Paluoja 2014 Antsla g 5,50

19 8 590 Joosep Rämson 2015 Räpina ÜG 5,00

v.v 562 Saskia Siska    2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,00

TN teivashüpe 1,40 1,50 1,60 1,70 1,80 1,90

1 1 613 Noora Mälton 2013 Põlva Kool 1,80 o o o o o xxx

2 2 619 Kärt Eliise Sing 2014 Räpina ÜG 1,50 o o xxx
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